
EPA NO 1. CONTRACT IDOCODE PAGE OAMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT OF

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO (If applPliCua)

M002 09-14-2009 RES-12-052
120561

6. ISSUED BY CODE 3100 {7. ADMINISTERED BY (If ote than Item 6) CODE 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Com.'tissSIon U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contraicts
ATzn: Jerry Purcell Jr. M ai, Stop: TWII-01-B!0RH
Mail Stop: TIEI-01-BI0M
Washinoton, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR INol. slreet. caunty, Sta:e and ZIP Code) I 9) BA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO

INFORNATION SYSTEMS LABORATORIES
ISL 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

ATTN: DR. JA.MES F. MEYER I

11340 ROCKVILLE PIKE STE 500 1cA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO1
RC-04-06-068 NRC TASK ORDER 009

ROCKVILLE DID 208523106
106 DATED fSEE ITEM 13)

CODE D00MSi150135445 . FACILITYCODE NAICS541330 X 08-19-2009

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers : is extended, is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA itirequired) B&R: 2012-60-11-6-174 JC; N6775 BOC: 252A APPN; 31X0200
Obligation amount: $464.83 NAICS: 120561

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Speciy authonty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONIRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (Such as changes in paying offce, approprialion daIe, etc.)

X SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF

D. OTHER (Specify lype of modification and aultonty)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor , is not, is required to sign this document and return 1 _ copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including selicitaIaontcontract subject matter v.iere feasible.)

The purpose of this modification is To obligate funds in the amount of $464.83, thereby increasing the total obligation
amount from $133,311.07 to $133,775.90. The final invoice has been paid and this task order is now closed.

Obligation amount: $133,775.90
Period of performance: 8/19,/09 - 11/30,109

Except as provided herein, all terms and condiltions of the document relererced in Item 9A or 10A. as heretofore changad, remains unchanged and in lull force and effect

ISA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIG IR T or InO -e- . 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF COIITRACTING OFFICER (Type or pri0 1

M ,~V C- I t 7 c- Sharlene :IcC~ubbin6. . 'r L 4L~ ContTracr~jITO Of Ci ce~r ,~.<;

15B. -ON 15C. DATE SIGNEID lS UNITED SATES OF AMERICA .' . / " I-C" DT,/

t/ ./{Stgnalur& | pet/un dutor~zad In Stgol .(Sigralure of CotraCIng Ona icet

NSN 7540-01-152-80770
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

rp %,"PLASM - AMW

STANDA'RD FORM 30 (REV ICI.831
Prescnoed By GSA - FAR (4I CFRI 53.243

JAN 6 2012SUNS, iEVImw COA4PLETm


